5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
AC
C
ES
S
O
R

SINGLE GANG DIMENSIONS 5 1/4”H x 3  5/16”W x  3/4”D
 (131 mm x 83 mm x 19 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PIEZO – SELF CONTAINED (ONE PART)
MODEL      MAX. USER  MOUNTING OUTPUTS VOLTAGE OUTDOOR    ILLUMINATED
CM-626S     200 SURFACE, JAMB 1 FORM C 12 VAC, 12-24 VDC       YES        NO
CM-634     200 SURFACE,  1 FORM C 12 VAC, 12-24 VDC       YES        NO
   SINGLE GANG
PIEZO – WIEGAND OUTPUT
CM-626SW UNLIMITED SURFACE, JAMB 26 BIT WIEGAND  12-24 VDC       YES        NO
CM-6268W UNLIMITED SURFACE, JAMB 8 BIT WIEGAND 12-24 VDC       YES        NO
CM-634W UNLIMITED SURFACE,  26 BIT WIEGAND  12-24 VDC       YES        NO
   SINGLE GANG
(19mm)
¾”
CM-634